
P.G.Information (
�����������
	

) 

SP143X-017J 
P: SW 

����� � � � 	 
 �

� 
 �� � � � � � ������ � � � �

�� � �� ���	 
 � � 
���� � ��

�� � � � � � � � ��
�
�
�

�� � ��
�
����� � � �	 �
��� �

 � � 
 � �� ���� � � �� � � �

��
 � � � �� ���� ����� � ��� � � � �

� � � �  ! " ����� � � #��$ ���% & ' ( ) * ��

+ , - �. / 0 1 2 3 � 4 5 6 7 8 9 �: ; < 9 �= > ? : ; < 9 ��������������! �"$#&%('
�� *)$+�,.-(/10�2*3546,.7(8!96:
;=<*>52�?�A@B�DC
ED��F
G�%('H�� *)!+�,I7(8$96:
;=<*>J2�?�AKB�DL
MH,ON(P�Q(R�Q�SH#UTHV6W�XZY�[.\�]
^
_�`
,1a�bH>dcHeOfHg
"
h�ikj�l(?�nmo�Dp(q�rHstS�#UuUvxw�y{z&|xv~}x����y�� �xwd�U�x� ��� �k�=����zU����vx��� vxw���,I�(�(;=<*>52�?
�

�� �  ! " # �� ���D��i��!S*������ �¡�¢£G
¤�¥!G�¦(§�¨$460�i�j�l
?
�

AS  2  201FPG -  01  -  06  - X747 

�

�

�

�

�

����������������������������

1 � � @ A �
2 � B C �� B D @ A �
3 E B C @ A �
4 � B � @ A �

©© ©©�ªª ªª�«­¬¯®«­¬¯®«­¬¯®«­¬¯®�°°°°!±�²­³µ´¯®±�²­³µ´¯®±�²­³µ´¯®±�²­³µ´¯®�¶­·¹¸¶­·¹¸¶­·¹¸¶­·¹¸µº¹»¹¼º¹»¹¼º¹»¹¼º¹»¹¼¾½½½½�¿­À¿­À¿­À¿­ÀAÁÁÁÁ­ÂHÃÅÄ­ÆÂHÃÅÄ­ÆÂHÃÅÄ­ÆÂHÃÅÄ­Æ¯ÇÇÇÇ$È�É�ÊÈ�É�ÊÈ�É�ÊÈ�É�ÊAËµÌ!ÍËµÌ!ÍËµÌ!ÍËµÌ!Í¯ÎÎÎÎÐÏÏ ÏÏ

SMC ÑtÒ�Ó�Ô  Õ5Ö
 × 101-0021 

     Ø5Ù�Ú�Û5ÜOÝ�ÞàßJáOÝ 4-14-1 
     âDã5ä UDX 15 å  
URL: http://www.smcworld.com 

� 	 
 � �� 	 
 � �� 	 
 � �� 	 
 � � ����

M5 M5X0.8 
01 R1/8 
02 R1/4 
03 R3/8 
04 R1/2 


 �
 �
 �
 � � � � �� � � �� � � �� � � � � �� �� �� � ����

04 Φ4 
06 Φ6�
08 Φ8�
10 Φ10�
12 Φ12�

- �. / 0 1 F G mm 
� � �� ��� � �� ��� � �� ��� � �� ��  H I J K G  

4 6 8 10 12 
AS1201FPG-M5 M5X0.8 L L    
AS2201FPG-01 R1/8 L L L   
AS2201FPG-02 R1/4 L L L L  
AS3201FPG-03 R3/8  L L L L 
AS4201FPG-04 R1/2    L L 



�$ % & # ' ' ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
L4 æ ) A æ ) ç
è

 Φd T H1 H2 ΦD L1 L2 L3 
MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. 

M 

AS1201FPG-M5-04 4 M5X0.8 8 7 10.4 22.2 27 12.2 28.8 26 25.2 22.4 17 
AS1201FPG-M5-06 6 M5X0.8 8 7 12.8 23.2 28 12.2 28.8 26 25.2 22.4 18.5 
AS2201FPG-01-04 4 R1/8 12 10 10.4 24.3 31.4 14.3 36.4 31.4 32.4 27.4 17 
AS2201FPG-01-06 6 R1/8 12 10 12.8 25.3 32.4 14.3 36.4 31.4 32.4 27.4 18.5 
AS2201FPG-01-08 8 R1/8 12 10 15.2 27.5 34.6 14.3 36.4 31.4 32.4 27.4 20.5 
AS2201FPG-02-04 4 R1/4 17 12 10.4 26.8 36 18.2 40.8 35.8 34.8 29.4 17 
AS2201FPG-02-06 6 R1/4 17 12 12.8 26.8 36 18.2 40.8 35.8 34.8 29.4 18.5 
AS2201FPG-02-08 8 R1/4 17 12 15.2 29.4 38.6 18.2 40.8 35.8 34.8 29.4 20.5 
AS2201FPG-02-10 10 R1/4 17 12 18.5 37.3 46.5 18.8 40.8 35.8 34.8 29.4 23 
AS3201FPG-03-06 6 R3/8 19 14 12.8 29.4 40.9 20.9 46.9 41.9 40.6 35.6 18.5 
AS3201FPG-03-08 8 R3/8 19 14 15.2 31.9 43.4 20.9 46.9 41.9 40.6 35.6 20.5 
AS3201FPG-03-10 10 R3/8 19 14 18.5 33.6 45.1 20.9 46.9 41.9 40.6 35.6 23 
AS3201FPG-03-12 12 R3/8 19 14 20.9 34.8 46.3 20.9 46.9 41.9 40.6 35.6 24 
AS4201FPG-04-10 10 R1/2 24 17 18.5 35.6 49.9 25.4 58.1 50.6 49.9 42.4 23 
AS4201FPG-04-12 12 R1/2 24 17 21.7 38.2 52.5 25.4 58.1 50.6 49.9 42.4 24 é�êàë�ìîíZïZð�ñOò
ó�ô�õ

ö÷é1ø
ù�ú�ûIü5ý1þ*ÿ��������	�	
�����

ÿ��������*ÿ�������������� �"!$#&%'� ( )+*,!.- / �1032�4�57698;:�ê=<'>�?�@>�?�@>�?�@>�?�@BA�CA�CA�CA�CED�FD�FD�FD�F�Gñ�H�I1ü�J���KZï��,L�MON+P	Q�R;��������
	ST�EU
V7W�XZY'[]\_^�`a`cbed.f�b&d=gih'j b&kml;n n&o_j p�qih,r�o$s�rtsedvues�w

A
L4

L3
Φ

D

xzy|{~}��a�B�|�
Φd

�=���|�����

�=���|�����H1

H2

T

L1
L2

M

�����|�z�|�
X747

�������
�e�z�������T �¡ �e¢_¢
�&£|¤| �¡ �T¥B¦~§©¨E¥Bª
�&« ��¬  �¡ �e­1® o �°¯�±³²�´ � ¦ � §�µ �


